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Rev Design Change Note Author Date

001 First issue KN 2014-04-16

Skala

Ersätter

Ritning

DR DR 1:5 081222 412c

1:5

Tolerance lengh

Tolerance lengh granite

Variation overflowhole location

Tolerance taphole location

Tolerance plane bending

+3/-0 mm
+1,5/-1,5 mm

+3/-3 mm

+3/-3 mm

+1,5/-1,5 mm
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